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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Tim Fryer              M4044          1/4       59:35    5:58       59:34
2     Martin Nelkie          M2529          1/5       59:50    5:59       59:50
3     Matt Hoyt              M4044          2/4     1:00:59    6:06     1:00:59
4     Jacob Hobza            M2529          2/5     1:05:49    6:35     1:05:47
5     Brad Hansen            M3539          1/5     1:07:28    6:45     1:07:27
6     Cody Bardell           M2529          3/5     1:09:42    6:59     1:09:41
7     Quinn Malmberg         M2529          4/5     1:10:57    7:06     1:10:54
8     Samuel Brannon         M1519          1/1     1:12:22    7:15     1:12:22
9     Jay Mathewson          M4549          1/3     1:12:26    7:15     1:12:26
10    Renee Krusemark        F3539         1/13     1:14:16    7:26     1:14:11
11    Emily McGaffin         F3539         2/13     1:14:35    7:28     1:14:32
12    Julie Johnston         F3539         3/13     1:15:26    7:33     1:15:25
13    Kasey Hohl             F2529          1/1     1:15:47    7:35     1:15:44
14    Bill Lane              M3034          1/2     1:17:30    7:45     1:17:22
15    Abbey Beck             F3539         4/13     1:17:48    7:47     1:17:44
16    Mike Klug              M4044          3/4     1:18:40    7:52     1:18:34
17    Kjersten Welch         F4549          1/1     1:19:48    7:59     1:19:46
18    Noah Angerman          M3539          2/5     1:20:15    8:02     1:20:15
19    Andriette Wickstrom    F6064          1/3     1:20:29    8:03     1:20:29
20    Sonia Lopez            F4044          1/5     1:21:08    8:07     1:21:05
21    Marty Hogan            M5054          1/3     1:21:42    8:10     1:21:38
22    Alyssa Prins           F3539         5/13     1:22:13    8:14     1:22:13
23    Krista Wingate         F3539         6/13     1:22:15    8:14     1:22:13
24    Travis Hicks           M3034          2/2     1:22:52    8:17     1:22:48
25    James Loucks           M5559          1/1     1:23:31    8:21     1:23:22
26    Julie Lohr             F3539         7/13     1:23:36    8:22     1:23:33
27    Marcus Andre           M4549          2/3     1:24:46    8:29     1:24:46
28    Jim Tritz              M5054          2/3     1:26:16    8:38     1:26:13
29    Robin Higley           F6064          2/3     1:26:30    8:39     1:26:21
30    John Sanders           M3539          3/5     1:27:51    8:47     1:27:44
31    Alicia Sanders         F3539         8/13     1:28:08    8:49     1:28:01
32    Erin Hansel            F4044          2/5     1:29:08    8:55     1:29:01
33    Sheila Beermann        F5559          1/3     1:30:19    9:02     1:30:14
34    Greg Schlegel          M3539          4/5     1:31:19    9:08     1:31:16
35    Brad Schlegel          M3539          5/5     1:31:20    9:08     1:31:17
36    Megan Mogensen         F3539         9/13     1:31:43    9:10     1:31:35
37    Mark Svoboda           M5054          3/3     1:32:01    9:12     1:31:57
38    Greg Smith             M4044          4/4     1:33:33    9:21     1:33:29
39    Katie Johnson          F3539        10/13     1:34:48    9:29     1:34:42
40    Mandy Spangler         F4044          3/5     1:35:22    9:32     1:35:17
41    Bonnie Joy             F3539        11/13     1:35:34    9:33     1:35:25
42    Sheila Loecker         F5559          2/3     1:36:03    9:36     1:35:57
43    Raymond Thomas         M6064          1/1     1:39:22    9:56     1:39:13
44    Nolan Shook            M2529          5/5     1:44:27   10:26     1:44:14
45    Jennifer Hunter        F4044          4/5     1:44:34   10:27     1:44:27
46    Kevin Beermann         M6569          1/1     1:44:49   10:29     1:44:44
47    Beth Towne             F3539        12/13     1:47:11   10:43     1:47:05
48    Kate Griffith          F3034          1/1     1:50:11   11:01     1:50:04
49    Lori McClaren          F5559          3/3     2:00:48   12:05     2:00:42
50    Kathy Van Marel        F6064          3/3     2:00:55   12:05     2:00:49
51    Dan Springer           M4549          3/3     2:01:59   12:11     2:01:49
52    Alisa Rosales          F4044          5/5     2:16:43   13:40     2:16:33
53    Ashton Wachter         F2024          1/1     2:39:34   15:57     2:39:26
54    Renee Towne            F3539        13/13     2:42:42   16:16     2:42:34
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